
Angadi lnternational School Belagavi 2025-26

Magic of Reading class Timetable Grade 3 to 5
JULY    [ 15/07/25 to  2/08/25]

Date Days Class Subject Teachers  Name

15-07-2025 Tuesday III Kannada Pallavi tr

& & IV Kannada Iravva tr

16-07-2025 Wednesday V Kannada Sunita tr

17-07-2025 Thursday III English Vaishali tr.

& & IV English Priya tr

18-07-2025 Friday V English Diana tr

21-06-2025 Monday III Hindi Sherli tr

& & IV Hindi Deepa patil tr.

22-06-2025 Tuesday V Hindi Sujata S tr.

23-07-2025 Wednesday III Hindi Sherli tr

& & IV Hindi Deepa patil tr.

24-06-2025 Thursday V Hindi Sujata S tr.

25-07-2025 Friday III Maths Mamta tr

& & IV Maths Madhavi  tr

26-06-2025 Saturday V Maths Deepa N tr

28-07-2025 Monday III Kannada Pallavi tr



& & IV Kannada Iravva tr

29-07-2025 Tuesday V Kannada Sunita tr

30-07-2025 Wednesday III English Janvi tr.

& & IV English Vaishali tr.

31-07-2025 Thursday V English Diana tr.

01-08-2025 Friday III Maths Mamta tr

& & IV Maths Madhavi  tr

02-08-2025 Saturday V Maths Deepa N tr


